
                                           
                                           
                              WIAA Division 1 Sectional
                           Greenfield Park | West Allis, WI
                         Hosted by Wauwatosa East High School
                                           
                                   October 26, 2024
                                           
                          ========== Boys Varsity ==========
                                           

  1.    43  Marquette                         (16:18.2  81:31.0 0:48.4)
================================================
  1      1  Brendan Reardon         11   15:54.3
  2      2  Eli North               10   15:57.2
  3      8  Jack Kwiatt             12   16:19.2
  4     15  Charlie Cary            11   16:37.6
  5     17  Andres Campos           11   16:42.7
  6   ( 26) Charlie Kwiatt          9    17:17.8
  7   ( 30) Joe Walters             11   17:22.3

  2.    67  Brookfield East                   (16:33.1  82:45.2 0:25.5)
================================================
  1      7  Parker Brooks           10   16:17.2
  2     12  Evan Wheeler            12   16:28.0
  3     14  Christian McIlheran     12   16:36.9
  4     16  Ethan Gongola           11   16:40.4
  5     18  Owen Pope               12   16:42.7
  6   ( 29) Marcus Tanner           10   17:22.0
  7   ( 33) Gavin Longley           11   17:26.2

  3.    73  Sussex Hamilton                   (16:40.0  83:19.6 1:09.0)
================================================
  1      4  Gage Kuhlenbeck         12   16:06.7
  2      9  Noah Bilstad            12   16:20.8
  3     11  Vaughn Ybarra           11   16:24.4
  4     24  Mason Loferski          10   17:12.0
  5     25  Nathan Zembles          12   17:15.7
  6   ( 28) Tobias Vera Paez        10   17:20.0
  7   ( 44) Lucas Vera Paez         12   17:58.5

  4.   100  Brookfield Central                (16:59.3  84:56.1 0:56.9)
================================================
  1     10  Saathvik Gowda          12   16:21.9
  2     20  Ben Turner              11   17:00.0
  3     21  Jacob Seifert           11   17:06.6
  4     22  Austin Tilkens          10   17:08.8
  5     27  Owen England            11   17:18.8
  6   ( 50) Swar Khopkar            12   18:24.2
  7   ( 51) Dillon Baker            12   18:24.7

  5.   162  Arrowhead                         (17:22.3  86:51.3 1:12.1)
================================================
  1     13  Alex Wood               12   16:32.2
  2     32  Grant Kossow            10   17:25.2
  3     36  Kane Straka             9    17:31.4
  4     39  Liam Grimord            9    17:38.2
  5     42  Harrison Pack           12   17:44.3
  6   ( 57) Jonas Zhang             12   18:46.7

  6.   179  Wisconsin Lutheran                (17:32.0  87:39.8 0:33.1)
================================================
  1     23  Nico Carter             10   17:08.8
  2     37  Vaughn Miller           12   17:33.5
  3     38  Gabe Hernandez          9    17:36.7
  4     40  Quincy Kehoe            12   17:38.9
  5     41  Sean Miller             11   17:41.9
  6   ( 43) Tom Moldenhauer         11   17:48.0
  7   ( 54) Henry Schapekahm        12   18:31.2



  7.   184  Wauwatosa East                    (17:39.8  88:18.9 2:28.9)
================================================
  1      3  Ethan Mattek            10   16:00.0
  2     34  Will Owens              10   17:29.2
  3     46  Abel Lucio              12   17:59.7
  4     49  Ellis Young             12   18:21.1
  5     52  Daniel Zello            11   18:28.9
  6   ( 55) Quinn Fitzsimmons       12   18:32.5
  7   ( 61) Orson Dutmer            9    19:43.3

  8.   194  Menomonee Falls                   (17:47.5  88:57.1 1:28.8)
================================================
  1     19  Wyatt Duce              10   16:50.8
  2     35  Lucas Conroy            10   17:30.1
  3     45  Trent Mason             9    17:59.5
  4     47  Benjamin Blattner       9    18:17.1
  5     48  Dylan Poeske            9    18:19.6
  6   ( 53) Jayden Smith            9    18:29.8
  7   ( 56) Jonathan Stanowsky      12   18:40.6

  9.   196  Milwaukee King                    (18:11.9  90:59.3 3:44.8)
================================================
  1      5  Logan Zeise             9    16:08.4
  2      6  Max Klassen             11   16:17.0
  3     58  Owen Driscoll           12   18:52.8
  4     63  Chris Stilin            12   19:47.9
  5     64  James Henderson         9    19:53.2
  6   ( 65) Malachi Riddle          11   19:53.6
  7   ( 68) Owen Puskar             12   20:13.6

 10.   278  Wauwatosa West                    (19:09.0  95:44.9 2:34.1)
================================================
  1     31  Mitchell Schmitt        10   17:24.8
  2     59  David Cato              9    19:04.2
  3     60  Samuel Tank             9    19:32.2
  4     62  Jameson Boettcher       11   19:44.8
  5     66  Oskar Miroslaw          11   19:58.9
  6   ( 67) Louis Schauer           12   20:04.7
  7   ( 69) Noah Sanchez            9    21:06.2
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
    1    1 Brendan Reardon    11   Marquette                    15:54.3  5:08  t 
    2    2 Eli North          10   Marquette                    15:57.2  5:09  t 
    3    3 Ethan Mattek       10   Wauwatosa East               16:00.0  5:09  i 
    4    4 Gage Kuhlenbeck    12   Sussex Hamilton              16:06.7  5:12  i 
    5    5 Logan Zeise        9    Milwaukee King               16:08.4  5:12  i 
    6    6 Max Klassen        11   Milwaukee King               16:17.0  5:15  i 
    7    7 Parker Brooks      10   Brookfield East              16:17.2  5:15  t 
    8    8 Jack Kwiatt        12   Marquette                    16:19.2  5:16  t 
    9    9 Noah Bilstad       12   Sussex Hamilton              16:20.8  5:16  i 
   10   10 Saathvik Gowda     12   Brookfield Central           16:21.9  5:17    
   11   11 Vaughn Ybarra      11   Sussex Hamilton              16:24.4  5:17    
   12   12 Evan Wheeler       12   Brookfield East              16:28.0  5:18  t 
   13   13 Alex Wood          12   Arrowhead                    16:32.2  5:20    
   14   14 Christian McIlhera 12   Brookfield East              16:36.9  5:21  t 
   15   15 Charlie Cary       11   Marquette                    16:37.6  5:22  t 
   16   16 Ethan Gongola      11   Brookfield East              16:40.4  5:22  t 
   17   17 Andres Campos      11   Marquette                    16:42.7  5:23  t 
   18   18 Owen Pope          12   Brookfield East              16:42.7  5:23  t 
   19   19 Wyatt Duce         10   Menomonee Falls              16:50.8  5:26    
   20   20 Ben Turner         11   Brookfield Central           17:00.0  5:29    
   21   21 Jacob Seifert      11   Brookfield Central           17:06.6  5:31    
   22   22 Austin Tilkens     10   Brookfield Central           17:08.8  5:32    
   23   23 Nico Carter        10   Wisconsin Lutheran           17:08.8  5:32    
   24   24 Mason Loferski     10   Sussex Hamilton              17:12.0  5:33    
   25   25 Nathan Zembles     12   Sussex Hamilton              17:15.7  5:34    
   26   26 Charlie Kwiatt     9    Marquette                    17:17.8  5:35  t 
   27   27 Owen England       11   Brookfield Central           17:18.8  5:35    
   28   28 Tobias Vera Paez   10   Sussex Hamilton              17:20.0  5:35    
   29   29 Marcus Tanner      10   Brookfield East              17:22.0  5:36  t 
   30   30 Joe Walters        11   Marquette                    17:22.3  5:36  t 
   31   31 Mitchell Schmitt   10   Wauwatosa West               17:24.8  5:37    
   32   32 Grant Kossow       10   Arrowhead                    17:25.2  5:37    
   33   33 Gavin Longley      11   Brookfield East              17:26.2  5:37  t 
   34      Nathan Bertman     11   Milwaukee School of Language 17:26.5  5:37    
   35   34 Will Owens         10   Wauwatosa East               17:29.2  5:38    
   36   35 Lucas Conroy       10   Menomonee Falls              17:30.1  5:38    
   37   36 Kane Straka        9    Arrowhead                    17:31.4  5:39    
   38   37 Vaughn Miller      12   Wisconsin Lutheran           17:33.5  5:40    
   39   38 Gabe Hernandez     9    Wisconsin Lutheran           17:36.7  5:41    
   40   39 Liam Grimord       9    Arrowhead                    17:38.2  5:41    
   41   40 Quincy Kehoe       12   Wisconsin Lutheran           17:38.9  5:41    
   42   41 Sean Miller        11   Wisconsin Lutheran           17:41.9  5:42    
   43   42 Harrison Pack      12   Arrowhead                    17:44.3  5:43    
   44   43 Tom Moldenhauer    11   Wisconsin Lutheran           17:48.0  5:44    
   45   44 Lucas Vera Paez    12   Sussex Hamilton              17:58.5  5:48    
   46   45 Trent Mason        9    Menomonee Falls              17:59.5  5:48    
   47   46 Abel Lucio         12   Wauwatosa East               17:59.7  5:48    
   48   47 Benjamin Blattner  9    Menomonee Falls              18:17.1  5:54    
   49   48 Dylan Poeske       9    Menomonee Falls              18:19.6  5:54    
   50   49 Ellis Young        12   Wauwatosa East               18:21.1  5:55    
   51   50 Swar Khopkar       12   Brookfield Central           18:24.2  5:56    
   52   51 Dillon Baker       12   Brookfield Central           18:24.7  5:56    
   53   52 Daniel Zello       11   Wauwatosa East               18:28.9  5:57    
   54   53 Jayden Smith       9    Menomonee Falls              18:29.8  5:58    
   55   54 Henry Schapekahm   12   Wisconsin Lutheran           18:31.2  5:58    
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
   56   55 Quinn Fitzsimmons  12   Wauwatosa East               18:32.5  5:59    
   57   56 Jonathan Stanowsky 12   Menomonee Falls              18:40.6  6:01    
   58   57 Jonas Zhang        12   Arrowhead                    18:46.7  6:03    
   59   58 Owen Driscoll      12   Milwaukee King               18:52.8  6:05    
   60   59 David Cato         9    Wauwatosa West               19:04.2  6:09    
   61   60 Samuel Tank        9    Wauwatosa West               19:32.2  6:18    
   62   61 Orson Dutmer       9    Wauwatosa East               19:43.3  6:21    
   63   62 Jameson Boettcher  11   Wauwatosa West               19:44.8  6:22    
   64   63 Chris Stilin       12   Milwaukee King               19:47.9  6:23    
   65   64 James Henderson    9    Milwaukee King               19:53.2  6:25    
   66   65 Malachi Riddle     11   Milwaukee King               19:53.6  6:25    
   67   66 Oskar Miroslaw     11   Wauwatosa West               19:58.9  6:26    
   68   67 Louis Schauer      12   Wauwatosa West               20:04.7  6:28    
   69   68 Owen Puskar        12   Milwaukee King               20:13.6  6:31    
   70   69 Noah Sanchez       9    Wauwatosa West               21:06.2  6:48    
   71      Calvin Haase       9    Milwaukee School of Language 25:36.3  8:15    
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


